March 11-13, 2011

Pool A

McGregor Dust Devils (Pullman)

Balla-Holics (Pendl
Hermiston-Latham

N. Idaho Wolfpack (Post Falls)

Pool C

eton)

Jayhawks (Walla Walla)

FOF (Spokane)
Hermiston Hustlers

Fri. 3/11

Sat. 3/12

Sun. 3/13
Game #1

Game #2

Game #3

Game #4

Game #5

Game #6

Time
6:00
7:15
8:30

10:00
10:00
11:15
12:30
1:45
1:45
3:00
3:00
4:15
4:15
5:30
5:30

8:00

9:15

9:15

10:30

11:45

11:45

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
8th Grade Boys
Wins  Losses Pool B Wins Losses
2 1 Pendleton Ballers 0 3
0 3 TC Future 3 0
1 2 Benton City Phoenix 1 2
3 0 Huskies Elite (Prosser) 2 1
Wins  Losses
1 1
2 0
0 2
Gym
MS  TC Future 60 Benton City Phoenix 39
MS  Balla-Holics 33 Hermiston-Latham 47
HS  McGregor Dust Devils 44 N. Idaho Wolfpack 62
HS #1 Jayhawks 70 Hermiston Hustlers 41
HS #2 Pendleton Ballers 14 Huskies Elite 61
MS  Hermiston-Latham 27 McGregor Dust Devils 43
MS  N. Idaho Wolfpack 77 Balla-Holics 31
HS #1 Benton City Phoenix 41 Pendleton Ballers 32
HS #2 Hermiston Hustlers 26 FOF 81
HS #1 Hermiston-Latham 27 N. Idaho Wolfpack 64
HS #2 Huskies Elite 28 TC Future 47
HS #1 McGregor Dust Devils 55 Balla-Holics 23
MS  FOF 76 Jayhawks 53
HS #1 Pendleton Ballers 26 TC Future 67
MS  Benton City Phoenix 33 Huskies Elite 52
MS  Hermiston-Latham 42 Hermiston Hustlers 22
Pool A #3 Pool C #3
HS FOF 52 Huskies Elite 31
Pool C #1 Pool B #2
MS  McGregor Dust Devils 59  Jayhawks 49
Pool A #2 Pool C#2
HS  Hermiston Hustlers 36 Benton City Phoenix 43
Pool C #3 Pool B #3
HS  Huskies Elite 53  Jayhawks 50
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #3
MS  Balla-Holics 83 Pendleton Ballers 49
Pool A #4 Pool B #4




March 11-13, 2011

Game #7

Game #8

Game #9

Game #10

First
Second
Third
Fourth

2:15
semis

2:15
semis

4:45
3rd/4th game

4:45
1st/2nd game

N. Idaho Wolfpack
TC Future
FOF

HS

MS

MS

HS

McGregor Dust Devils

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite

8th Grade Boys
N. Idaho Wolfpack
Pool A #1

TC Future
Pool B #1

FOF
Loser Game #7

N. Idaho Wolfpack
Winner Game #7

40

70

49

56

Burbank, WA

FOF
Winner Game #2

McGregor Dust Devils
Winner Game #3

McGregor Dust Devils
Loser Game #8

TC Future
Winner Game #8

36

42

32

52



